SRI KRISHMNA MISSION SCHOOL
Ehclananda Palli, Airport Road, Agartala, Tripura (West)
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 20242025

51 | Festivals or Occasions |No.of English Days
MNo. days date
01 | Ia-U-Fitr o1 | 11042024 Thursday
02 | Biju Festival 01 | 13-04-2024 Saturday
03 | Bengali Mew Year's Day | 01 | 14-04-2024 Sunday
04 | Gara Puja 01 | 20-04-2024 Saturday
0% | Summer Vacation for the | 31 17th May to Friday to
Students 17t Juna 2024 | Monday
| 0% | Buddha Pumima 01 | 23-05-2024 Thursday
| 07 | Id-ud-Fuha 01 | 17-08-2024 Monday
| 08 | Ratha Yatra 01 | 07-07-2024 Sunday
28 | Kharchi Puja 01 | 14-07-2024 Sunday |
10 | Muharram 01 | 17-07-2024 | Wednesday
11 | Kee Puja 01 | 03-08-2024 Saturday
12 | Birthday of Maharaja Bir
Bikram Kishare Manikya | 01 | 18-08-2024 Monday
Deb
13 | Brithday of Prophet 01 | 16-08-2024 Mondary
Mohammed
14 | Biswakarma Puja 01 | 17-08-2024 Tuesday
15 | Birthday of Mahatma 01 | 02-10-2024 Wednesday
GandhiMahalaya
16 | Puja Holidays 12 | th Oct to Wednesday
| 20th Oct 2024 | to Sunday |
17 | Diwali 01 | 01-11-2024 Friday
18 | Bhatridwitiya 01 | 03-11-2024 Sunday
19 | Guru Nanak's Birthday 01 | 15-11-2024 | Friday
20| Christmas Day 01 | 25-12-2024 Wednesday
21 | Makar Sankranti 01 | 14-01-2025 Tuesday
22 | Maha Shiva Ratri 01 | 25-02-2025 Wednesday
23 | Holi Fastival 01 14-03-2025 Friday




